Poniedzialek

‘Wtorek

Sroda

Czwartek

Piatek

Sobota

Niedziela

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

Pitka nozna

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09.15

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:45

Hutnik

09:45-10:00

10:00-10.15

10:15-10:30

Warszawa

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11.15

11:15-11.30

11:30-11.45

Szkola Podstawowa 53

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15.30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

Hutnik

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

Warszawa

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30

20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45

Hutnik

Hutnik

Warszawa

Warszawa

21:45:22:00




